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The comeback
of ancient traditions.

New L Series
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FINISHES

Rizzoli s.r.l.- Single seat
Zona Artigianale 1, - Frazione San Lugano - 39040 - Trodena nel Parco Naturale (BZ) - Italia

Tel. +39 0471 887551 - info@rizzolicucine.it - www.rizzolicucine.it

Partner:

ENDOWMENTS
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(1) Measurement above the surface (excluding riser).
(2) 271 kg. for Rustik White and Red finish (300 kg for LT 90). 286 kg for finishing Rustik Serpentine (315 kg for LT 90).
(3) Average temperature at rated power. Higher instantaneous smoke temperatures may occur. It is recommended to always use pipes with minimum 

specification T400.

(1) Made of black painted steel.
(2) The adjustment is approximately 10 mm.
(3) Only for cookers and cooker stoves with rear smoke outlet.

- -
-

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Tornano
le antiche tradizioni.

Nuova Serie L
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FINITURE

Rizzoli s.r.l. - Unica sede
Zona Artigianale 1, - Frazione San Lugano - 39040 - Trodena nel Parco Naturale (BZ) - Italia

Tel. +39 0471 887551 - info@rizzolicucine.it - www.rizzolicucine.it

Partner:

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

DOTAZIONI

Misure in mm
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di serie optional

(1) Misura sopra piano (esclusa alzatina). 
(2) 271 kg. per finitura Rustik Bianco e Rosso (300 kg. per LT 90). 286 kg. per finitura Rustik Serpentino (315 kg per LT 90).
(3) Temperatura media alla potenza nominale. Si possono avere temperature dei fumi istantanee superiori. Si raccomanda di utilizzare sempre tubazioni con 

specifica minima T400.

(1) Realizzato in acciaio verniciato nero. 
(2) La regolazione è di circa 10 mm.
(3) Solo per cucine e termocucine con uscita fumi posteriore. 
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NEW SERIES L.
IN ADDITION TO THE WINNING DESIGN,
MUCH MORE TECHNOLOGY.

Launched less than three years ago, the L Series returns 
to the market with a new package of technologies that 
significantly improve all the technical aspects of the product.
The improvements concern the stainless steel top which 
implements a new insulation and cooling system; the new 
gaskets with metal mesh adopted for the oven door and the 
fire door; the new hermetic starting system; the fire door 
with the new self-cleaning system Shiny Glass®; the oven 
door with double glass and integrated thermometer; the 
new oven lighting system; height adjustment with leveling 
feet; the wood box with soft closing system.
The restyling does not affect the already celebrated 
and appreciated retro style that strongly characterizes 
this series. The majolica is produced and handmade by 
Bassanese master potters. The doors are studded and aged 
with manual procedures. The handles are in fine walnut 
wood. The combustion chamber is completely lined with 
certified refractory material.
The result is a product with exceptional performance, 
with unique proprietary technologies, respectful of the 
environment and certified for the strictest European quality 
standards.

SUPER®

FLAME

PRECIOUS
DECORATED WITH

STONE
MAJOLICA
AND SERPENTINE

IN FINE
HANDLES

WALNUT
WOOD

OVEN
NEW
LIGHTING

AND THERE IS ALSO
THE COOKER STOVE VERSION.

The New L Series is also available in a 90 cm cooker stove 
version (LT 90 model) now with digital thermometer. With 
its special high-performance boiler guaranteed for 6 years 
and the H2O System® certified technology, it is able to heat 
an entire apartment. Properly connected to the central 
heating system, it will be able to produce hot water in 
quantity, becoming an excellent source of domestic savings.
H2O System® technology revolutionizes the combustion 
process of wood fired cooker stoves by using combustion 
chambers equipped with a steel coating that protects 
the boiler and creates an interspace for the passage 
of secondary air. This translates into excellent wood 
combustion, greater dust reduction and high efficiency.

6GU

ARANTEED

YEA RS

15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV FLAMME
VERTE

A+ A+

A+ A+ 15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV FLAMME
VERTE

A+ A+

A+ A+

Certifications: Certifications:

Certified technologies: Certified technologies:

WITH
SOFT CLOSE

WOOD BOX

SYSTEM

NEW
CLEANING
SYSTEM

SHINY GLASS®

INSULATION AND COOLING

SYSTEM
FOR THE STEEL TOP

NEW
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NUOVA SERIE L.
OLTRE AL VINCENTE DESIGN,
TANTA TECNOLOGIA IN PIÙ. 

Lanciata poco meno di tre anni fa, la Serie L torna sul 
mercato con un nuovo pacchetto di tecnologie che vanno a 
migliorare sensibilmente tutti gli aspetti tecnici del prodotto.
Le migliorie riguardano: il piano in acciaio inox 
che implementa un nuovo sistema di isolazione e 
raffreddamento, le nuove guarnizioni con rete metallica 
adottate per la porta forno e la porta fuoco, il nuovo sistema 
di avviamento ermetico, la porta fuoco con il nuovo sistema 
autopulente Shiny Glass®, la porta forno con doppio vetro 
e termometro integrato, il nuovo sistema di illuminazione 
del forno, l’adattamento dell’altezza con piedini livellatori, 
la cassa legna dotata di chiusura ammortizzata con sistema 
Soft Close.
Il restiling non va invece ad intaccare il già celebrato ed 
apprezzato stile retrò che caratterizza fortemente questa 
serie. Le maioliche sono prodotte e lavorate a mano da 
maestri ceramisti bassanesi. Le porte sono borchiate e 
invecchiate con procedimenti manuali. Le maniglie sono 
in legno di noce pregiato. La camera di combustione è 
completamente rivestita in materiale refrattario certificato. 
Il risultato è un prodotto dalle prestazioni eccezionali, con 
tecnologie proprietarie uniche, rispettoso dell’ambiente e 
certificato per i più severi standard qualitativi europei. 

Certificazioni: Certificazioni:

Tecnologie certificate:

SUPER®

FLAME

PREZIOSE
DECORATA CON 

SERPENTINO

MAIOLICHE
E PIETRA

IN LEGNO
MANIGLIE

PREGIATO
DI NOCE

CON CHIUSURA

SOFT CLOSE

CASSA LEGNA

AMMORTIZZATA

SISTEMA
NUOVO
DI PULIZIA
DEL VETRO
SHINY GLASS®

ILLUMINAZIONE
NUOVA
DEL FORNO

SISTEMA
NUOVO
DI ISOLAZIONE
E RAFFREDDAMENTO
DEL PIANO IN ACCIAIO

E C’È ANCHE
LA VERSIONE TERMOCUCINA.

La Nuova Serie L è disponibile anche in versione 
termocucina nella misura da 90 cm (modello LT 90) ora con 
termometro digitale. Con la sua speciale caldaia ad alte 
prestazioni garantita 6 anni e la tecnologia certificata H2O 
System®, è in grado di riscaldare un intero appartamento. 
Opportunamente collegata all’impianto di riscaldamento 
centralizzato, saprà produrre acqua calda in quantità, 
divenendo un’ottima fonte di risparmio domestico. 
La tecnologia H2O System® rivoluziona il processo di 
combustione delle termocucine a legna utilizzando camere 
di combustione dotate di rivestimento in acciaio che 
protegge la caldaia e crea un’intercapedine per il passaggio 
dell’aria secondaria. Questo si traduce in un’ottima 
combustione della legna, un maggiore abbattimento delle 
polveri e un elevato rendimento.

6GU

ARANTEED

YEA RS

Tecnologie certificate:
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(1) Measurement above the surface (excluding riser).
(2) 271 kg. for Rustik White and Red finish (300 kg for LT 90). 286 kg for finishing Rustik Serpentine (315 kg for LT 90).
(3) Average temperature at rated power. Higher instantaneous smoke temperatures may occur. It is recommended to always use pipes with minimum 

specification T400.

(1) Made of black painted steel.
(2) The adjustment is approximately 10 mm.
(3) Only for cookers and cooker stoves with rear smoke outlet.
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